200 Meter Flying TT

Bib

Rider
721 Jeremy Grimm
709 Chris Singleton
706 Joe Nieto

777 Jason Romain

766 Weston Flickenger
776 Dave Chernosky
703 Ed (Tyler) Young

716 lim Matson
705 Dave Takahashi
722 Bill Fletcher
702 John Proppe

723 Joe Huth

720 Rick Toler
781 Matt Litzler
773 Rudy Sroka

724 Gary Burkholder

701 Eric Silverman
713 Cameron Jackson
710 Bob Stefancin
705 Garrett Sprague
725 Brett Davis

712 Kelly DeSharndis

707 Brian Batke
715 Tony Smith
769 Dave Kovach
719 Karl Borneman
764 James Behrens
782 Tim Edwards
775 Derek Harper

711 Aaron Marsh

772 Kim Klarezynski
708 Ally Beach

771 Samantha Miranda
714 Abby Smich

768 Noah Wheeler
704 Ken Robinson
770 Tyler Miranda
718 Will Schinabeck
780 Kaylee Vanhorn
783 Karen Edwards
779 Jayla Vanhorn

Time
12.250
12.361
12.910

13.042
13.129
13.242
13.470

13.520
13.610
13.630
13.691

13.767

13.853
14.014
14.037
14.190

14.201
14.224
14.279
14.281
14.296
14.301

14.385
14.576
14.792
14.962
15.203
15.434
15.437

15.510
16.029
16.347
16.461
16.904
17.113
17.496
18.514
19.437
20.364
20.614
21.729

Class

35-39
19-34
40-44
19-34
15-16
45-49
19-34
35-39
19-34
55-59
19-34
55-59
50-54
45-49
55-59
35-39
19-34
19-34
45-49
19-34
40-44
19-34
50-54
50-54
50-54
45-49
60-64
35-39
19-34
19-34
19-34
17-18
15-16
17-18
15-16
50-54
10-12
10-12
10-12
35-39
10-12
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Finish

1st 35-39
1st 19-34
1st 40-44

2nd 19-34
1st 15-16
1st 45-49
3rd 19-34

2nd 35-39
4th 19-34
1st 55-59
5th 19-34

2nd 55-59

1st 50-54
2nd 45-49
3rd 55-59

3rd 35-39

6th 19-34
7th 19-34
3rd 45-49
8th 19-34
2nd 40-44
15t 19-34

2nd 50-54
3rd 50-54
4th 50-54
4th 45-49
1st 60-64
4th 35-39
9th 18-34
10th 19-34
2nd 19-34
1st 17-18
1st 15-16
2nd 17-18
2nd 15-16
5th 50-54
1st 10-12
2nd 10-12
1st 10-12
1st 35-39
2nd 10-12

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION



500 Meter TT

Bib

Rider
721 leremy Grimm
776 Dave Chernosky
706 Joe Nieto

766 Weston Flickenger
720 Rick Toler

722 Bill Fletcher

716 Jim Matson

724 Gary Burkholder
723 Joe Huth

725 Brett Davis

710 Bob Stefancin
715 Tony Smith

781 Matt Litzler
773 Rudy Sroka
707 Brian Batke
712 Kelly DeSharndis

769 Dave Kovach

764 James Behrens
719 Karl Borneman
782 Tim Edwards

708 Ally Beach

771 Samantha Miranda

768 Noah Wheeler
714 Abby Smich

774 Sasa Franic

704 Ken Robinson
718 Will Schinabeck
767 Michael Chritten
780 Kaylee Vanhorn

770 Tyler Miranda
717 Tomas Schinabeck
779 Jayla Vanhorm

Time
37.761
38.186
38.281

39.346
40.322
40.470
40.641

40.817
41.489
41.520
41.624

41.703

41.932
42.317
43.249

43.462

43.813
43.890
44.090
44.680
47.370
47.371
47.961
49.299
49.370
50.773
52.652
53.906
55.782
56.489
59.090
1.03.845

Class
35-39
45-49
40-44
15-16
50-54
55-59
35-39
35-39
55-59
40-44
45-49
50-55
45-49
55-59
50-55
19-34
50-54
60-64
45-49
35-39
17-18
15-16
15-16
17-18
19-34
50-54

41,194.000
60-64
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
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Sex
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Finish
1st 35-39
1st 45-49
1st 40-44

1st 15-16
1st 50-54
1st 55-59
2nd 35-39

3rd 35-39
2nd 55-59
2nd 40-44
2rd 45-49

2nd 50-54

3rd 45-49
3rd 55-59
3rd 50-54

1st 19-34

4th 50-54
1st 60-64
4th 45-49
4th 35-39
1st 17-18
1st 15-16

2nd 15-16
2nd 17-18

5th 50-54
1st 10-12

2nd 60-64
1st 10-12

2nd 10-12
3rd 10-12
2nd 10-12

STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION



1.000 Meter TT

Bib

Rider
709 Chris Singleton
777 Jason Romain
702 John Proppe
713 Cameron Jackson
705 Dave Takahashi
703 Ed (Tyler) Young
765 Garrett Sprague
701 Eric Silverman
711 Aaron Marsch

Time

1.15.180
1.15.755
1.19.801
1.20.933
1.22.390
1.23.943
1.24.638
1.27.198
1.28.953

Class

19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34

Sex

33 3333 333
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Finish

1st 15-34

2nd 19-34 STATE CHAMPION
3rd 19-34

4th 19-34
5th 19-34
6th 19-34
7th 19-34

8th 19-34
9th 19-34



1,000 Meter Pursuit

Bib

Rider
766 Weston Flickenger
771 Samantha Miranda
768 Noah Wheeler

770 Tyler Miranda

Time

1.22.280
1.39.400
1.42.290

1.55.66

Class

15-16
15-16
15-16
10-12

Sex

3 3 T3
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Finish

1st 15-16 STATE CHAMPION
1st 15-16 STATE CHAMPION
2nd 15-16

1st 10-12 STATE CHAMPION



2,000 Meter Pursuit

Bib
721
776
707

773
722
7123
720

715
719
725
774

781

710
724
706

712

782
764
708
769
704
714

767
783

Rider

Jeremy Grimm
David Chernosky
Brian Batke
Rudy Sroka

Bill Fletcher
Joe Huth

Rick Toler
Tony Smith
Karl Borneman
Brett Davis
Sasa Franic
Matt Litzler

Bob Stefancin
Gary Burkholder
Joe Nieto

Kelly Desharndis
Tim Edwards
James Behrens
Ally Beach

David Kovach
Ken Robinson
Abby Smich
Michael Chritten
Karen Edwards

Time

2.42.40
2.42.76
2.46.28

2.46.65
2.48.09
2.48.18
2.48.31
2.54.98
2.57.20
2.57.33
2.58.91
2.59.35

2.59.53
3.01.00
3.02.89

3.03.32

3.03.47
3.07.47
3:16:15
3.21.67
3.38.60
3.39.06

3.42.25
3.49.08

Class

35-39
45-49
50-54
55-59
55-59
55-59
50-55
50-54
45-49
40-44

45-49
45-49
35-39
40-44
19-34
35-39
60-64
17-18
50-54
50-54
17-18
60-64
35-39

Sex

33 ™mM33 ™43 "333 3 3333 3333333
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Finish

1st 35-39
1st 45-49
1st 50-54
1st 55-59
2nd 55-59
3rd 55-59
2nd 50-54
3rd 50-54
2nd 45-49
1st 40-44

3rd 45-49

4th 45-49
2nd 35-39
2nd 40-44
1st 19-34

3rd 35-39
1st 60-64
1st 17-18
4th 50-54
5th 50-54
2nd 17-18

2nd 60-64
1st 35-39

STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION
STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION



3,000 Meter Pursuit

Bib

Rider
777 lJason Romain
702 John Proppe
713 Cameron Jackson
705 Dave Takahashi
703 Tyler Young
701 Eric Silverman
765 Garrett Sprague

711 Aaron Marsh

Time
4.08.19
4.12.95
4.20.81
4.30.50
4.35.75
4.37.47
4.42.62

5.15.00

Class

19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
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Sex

3 3333 8 3 3

Finish

1st 19-34 STATE CHAMPION
2nd 19-34

3rd 19-34

4th 19-34

5th 19-34

6th 19-34

7th 19-34

8th 19-34



Men 19-34 Omnium

Jason Romain
John Proppe
Cameron Jackson
Dave Takahashi
Tyler Young
Chris Singleton

Men 35-39 Omnium

Jeremy Grimm
Gary Burkholder
Jim Matson

Men 40-44 Omnium

Joe Nieto
Brett Davis

Men 45-49 Omnium
Dave Chernosky
Matt Litzler

Bob Stefancin

Karl Borneman

Men 50-54 Omnium
Rick Toler

Brian Batke

Tony Smith

Dave Kovach

Ken Robinson

Men 55-59 Omnium

Bill Fletcher
Joe Huth
Rudy Sroka

Men 60-64 Omnium

James Behrens
Michael Chritten

Men 10-12 Omnium

Tyler Miranda
Will Schinabeck
Tomas Schinabeck
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Flying 200M LI} Pursuit Total Placing
5 5 7 17 1st
1. 3 6 10 2nd
0 2 3 5 3rd
1 1 2
3 0 1
7 7 DNS 14
Flying 200M T Pursuit Total Placing
7 7 7 21 1st
3 3 5 il | 2nd
5 5 DNS 10
Flying 200M Pursuit Total Placing
7 7 5 19 1st
5 5 7 17 2nd
Flying 200M L) Pursuit Total Placing
7 7 7 21 1st
5 3 5 13 2nd
3 5 3 31 3rd
2 2 5 9
Flying 200M T Pursuit Total Placing
7 7 5 19 1st
5 3 7! 15 2nd
3 ] 3 11 3rd
2 2 2 b
1 1 1 3
Flying 200M T Pursuit Total Placing
7 7 5 19 1st
5 =] 3 13 2nd
3 3 7 13 2nd
Flying 200M TT Pursuit Total Placing
7 7 7 21 1st
DNS 5 5 10
Flying 200M TT Pursuit Total Placing
7 5 7 19 1st
5 7 DNS 12
DNS 3 DNS 3



Men 15-16 Omnium

Weston Flickenger
Noah Wheeler

Women 10-12 Omnium

Jayla Vanhorn
Kaylee Vanhorn

Women 17-18 Omnium

Ally Beach
Abby Smich

Women 19-34 Omnium
Kelly DeSharndis

Kim Klafezynski

Women 35-39 Omnium

Karen Edwards

Flying 200M T Pursuit Total Placing
7 7 7 21 1st
5 5 5 15 2nd
Flying 200M T Pursuit Total Placing
5 5 DNS 10
7 7 DNS 14
Flying 200M Pursuit Total Placing
7 7 7 21 1st
5 5 5 15 2nd
Flying 200M TT Pursuit Total Placing
7 7 21 1st
5 DNS DNS 5
Flying 200M T Pursuit Total Placing
7 DNS 7 14
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